Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
665
P
o
s
it
io
n

2
.6
2
0
.6
7
0.59
0
.5
9
DD52R
 - RB52: black-oxide steel reduction sleeves.
 - RB52-SST: AISI 304 stainless steel reduction sleeves.
RB52
Code Description dH7
CE.87940 RB52-12 12
CE.87950 RB52-14 14
CE.87955 RB52-15 15
CE.87960 RB52-16 16
INOX
 RB52-SST
Code Description dH7
CE.97941 RB52-12-SST-304 12
CE.97951 RB52-14-SST-304 14
CE.97956 RB52-15-SST-304 15
CE.97961 RB52-16-SST-304 16
 - PE.6-10: red technopolymer pin (code CE.83960).
   3|3
 - BS52R: glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer
spacer base (code CE.83950), designed with two pre-drilled holes
for UNI 10227 self-tapping screws Ø 2.2 (not included in the supply).
Code Description dH7
CE.87921 BSA-N52-12 12 193
CE.87923 BSA-N52-14 14 189
CE.87924 BSA-N52-15 15 187
CE.87925 BSA-N52-16 16 185
CE.87929 BSA-N52-20 20 175